NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

Reyes Munoz Kelly Johanna (kereyesm)

3

Si

-554 $6,677,508 | $10,500,00 | ($1,662,000 $0 $15,515,50
0 ) 8
1,236 | $6,677,508 S0 ($3,708,000 S0 $2,969,508
)
2,030 | $6,677,508 $0 (86,090,000 $0 $587,508
)
2,786 | $6,677,508 $0 ($8,358,000 $0 (81,680,492
) )
-3,645 | $6,677,508 $0 ($10,935,00 $0 (84,257,492
0) )
-3,865 | $8,903,344 | $300,000 |($11,595,00 $0 ($2,391,656
0) )
-4114 | $8,903,344 $0 ($12,342,00 $0 ($3,438,656
0) )
-4,446 | $8,903,344 $0 ($13,338,00 $0 ($4,434,656
0) )
-4,830 | $8,903,344 $0 ($14,490,00 $0 ($5,586,656
0) )
-5,255 | $8,903,344 $0 ($15,765,00 $0 ($6,861,656
0) )
-5,703 | $8,903,344 $0 ($17,109,00 | $10,000 |($8,195,656
0) )
-6,168 | $8,903,344 $0 ($18,504,00 | $10,000 |($9,590,656
0) )
($27,365,052.00)
($883.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

135.67%

36.15%

-35.67%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$45,389.00

$1,152.00

$25,500,000.00

$45,389.00

$1,151.61




